
You can reach us at: 
servicembb@palfinger.com
Tel. +49 (0) 4221 - 853 355

Online Shop & Claims: www.eetk.eu

PALFINGER TAIL LIFTS & PASSENGER SYSTEMS
SERVICE: YOUR CONTACT PERSONS

Mathias Celik
Technical Support / Training

m.celik@palfinger.com
T: +49 (0) 4221 853 217

Jan-Eike Fechtmann
Head of Technical Support
j.fechtmann@palfinger.com

T: +49 (0) 4221 853 290

Markus Hilfer
Techn. Support / Service Techn. PS

m.hilfer@palfinger.com
T: +49 (0) 4221 853 316

M: +49 (0) 151 4463 0468

Daniel Lemanik     
Service Techn. / Training
d.lemanik@palfinger.com

M: +49 (0) 151 4463 0467

Heike Schröder
Administration

h.schroeder@palfinger.com
T: +49 (0) 4221 853 342

Andreas Lange
Warranty

a.lange@palfinger.com
T: +49 (0) 4221 853 312

Christina Lübbert
Support and handling

c.luebbert@palfinger.com
T: +49 (0) 4221 853 289

Nicole Tönjes
Administration

n.toenjes@palfinger.com
T: +49 (0) 4221 853 315

Wolfgang Gollnick
Service Techn. / Training

w.gollnick@palfinger.com
M: +49 (0) 151 1952 7648

Iris Schröder
Support and handling

i.schroeder@palfinger.com
T: +49 (0) 4221 853 215

Lennart Eberhardt
Technical Support

l.eberhardt@palfinger.com
T: +49 (0) 4221 853 213

Benjamin Aslan
Head of Service  

b.aslan@palfinger.com
T +49 (0) 4221 853 355

Juan José Luque
Techn. Support / Warranty

j.luque@palfinger.com
T: +49 (0) 4221 853 263

Thomas Broer
Techn. Support / Warranty PS

t.broer@palfinger.com
M: +49 (0) 151 1952 7636

Eileen Ebbers
Support and handling

e.ebbers@palfinger.com
T: +49 (0) 4221 853 306

Elena Schneider
Support and handling 

e.schneider@palfinger.com
T: +49 (0) 4221 853 243

Frank Tingelhoff
Administration / Webshop
f.tingelhoff@palfinger.com
T: +49 (0) 4221 853 361

TECHNICAL SUPPORT SPARE PARTS ADMINISTRATION

Status: October 2023


